% Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Klass 13. RS, Clubman
Result of Race 1

Started: 8

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name

FMK

Classified: 8

Car
CITY / Club

Falkenberg Classic 2016

16 - 18 September 2016
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Not Classified: O

Total time
Gap hmsec Km/h

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

1 15 Rs 1 Johan Kylberg

2 8 RS 2 Tor Magnus Fagermo

3 51 <M 1 Magnus Andersson

4 99 C™M 2 Monika Arvidsson

5 65 CM 3 Peter Ofverman

6 63 CM™ 4 Lars Rosenblad

7 55 <M 5 JohanBorg

8 53 CM 6 SveinLangholm

Radical SR3RS
Lekeryd
Linkdpings MS
Radical SR3RS
Halden

KNA Halden
Mallock mk31
Jonsered
SVKG

Mallock Mk29
Floda

KAK

Mallock Mk 31
HOLLVIKEN
MSCC
Phantom
Eskilstuna
Karlskoga MF
Bodin KB9 Clubman
Hovmantorp

-- 15 laps -- 11:48482 140 .47

5655 11:54.137 139.35

11.804 12:00286 138.17

11.979 12:00461 138.13

27.986 12:16468 135.13

40.320 12:28802 132.90

-- 13 laps -- 11:37.121 123.72

MSC C malmé sports car club

Bodin mk12
Oslo
Amcar

-- 4laps -- 3:20235 13254

45.499

45.659

46.061

46.025

46.678

48.065

49.664

47.332

145 .82

145 .31

144 04

144 .16

142 .14

138.04

13359

140.18

14

Fastest time : 45.499 inlap 9 by nbr. 15 : Johan Ky Iberg (Radical SR3RS)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare Domare

Ulf Sannell

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|

Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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